TCP$ / Planning$
PLANNING CLEARANCE
(Multifamily & Nonresidential Remodels and Change of Use)
Drainage$ /
SIF$ /
Bldg Permit #
File#
\

au. .a.·
GREENLEE RDB/RDS ORDER SPECIFICATIONS
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
I TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: R DB 100MH 120 FLV
Series Wattage/Lamp Type Voltage
1'120)
"10s
240
277
Optics
Optics tor Medium Base E·17 Lamps
FLV- Variable Flood 30'- 80'
SPV- Variable Spot 10'- 45'
IDL
Options
ALR- Aluminum Lens Retainer· Specify Color4
BLR- Brass Lens Retainer
LL- Less Lamp
RGA- Rock Guard Aluminum- Specify Color4
RGB- Rock Guard Brass 501,70,100, 150
HPS
AWW -Asymmetric Wall Wash Optics (for E·171amps)
FLF- Fixed Flood Reflector 95'
SPF- Rxed Spot Reflector 10'
Optics tor T6 CMH Lamps w!G12 bl-pln base
SWW- Superior Wall Wash Optics (for T-61amps)
FLVG12- Variable Flood 30'- 80'3
SCE- Side Condu~ Entry (two add~ional, 3/4-14 only)
SRL- Slip Resistant Lens
DSA- Directional Shield Aluminum- Specify Color4
DSB- Directional Shield Brass
RDS
Marker
RDS
Up light
39MH
INC
26,32,42 CFL
50MH
26, 32, 42
CFL
39, 50, 70, 100
MH
35, 50, 70, 100
HPS1
120
UE
120
208
240
27~
UE
120
208
240
277
SPVG12- Variable Spot 10'- 45'3
Sell Rellectorlzed Lamp Optics
PAR38: Med Base PAR38 Lamps
MH 70, 100, 150
PAR38:Medium Base/Up to 250 watt
AWW- Up to 150 wattT-10 halogen
CFF Compact Fluorescent Flood
DMA- Domed Directional Marker· Aluminum
DMB- Domed Directional Marker· Brass
Optics tor Medium Base E·17lamps
FLV- Variable Flood 36'-110'
SPV- Variable Spot 15'- 90'
AWW- Asymmetric Wall Wash Optics
FLF - Rxed Rood Reflector 90'
TR- Tamper Resistant Fasteners- order TR key
separately
I • I •
CFX- Color Fi~ers5